CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT
Chapter 211A Report Form
(All of the information in this report is public information}

Name of candidate, committee, or corporation_David Radziej

Office sought or ballot question Arden Hills, City Council District_4

Type of Organization: _ X Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation

Type of report: Initial report Post-general Reporting period:
Pre-primary January report From3/12/2024  to 11/12/2024
Pre-general X Final report (closes committee account —
see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)
L ]
CONTRIBUTIONS
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on
the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed $100 during the calendar
year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.

CASH s 1955.00

IN-KIND $ 21.98

TOTAL RECEIVED $ 1976.98

L _ L ]
EXPENDITURES

Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if

necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.

Date Purpose Amount

Various See Attached Sheet

$2533.24

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than $200. Submit a
separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name & Address of Recipient Expenditure or
Contribution Amt

CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: $ -$578.24 % %
| certify that this is a full and true statement ' ‘</QA‘Q// 11/12/2024

Signature { Q Date

Printed Name David Radziej Email__davidr.dr933@gmail.com

Address_1144 Waldon Place, Arden Hills, MN 55112 Phone_612-590-8038




Expenses Continued:

10/06/2024
9/30/2024
3/12/2024
8/25/2024
8/18/2024
7/18/2024
6/06/2024
8/01/2024
9/13/2024
9/13/2024
713112024
8/21/2024

Office Max Paper
Resolutions Graphics Signs
Resolutions Graphics Signs
Dunn Bros. Coffee
Flaherty’s Bowl Pizza
Flaherty’'s Bowl Pizza
Office Max Badges
Office Max Paper
Office Max Ink
Office Max Paper
City Candidate Filing
Nine North Video
10/31/2024 Resolutions Graphics Mailer

Total Expenses

Income:

Date: Name:
10/24/2024 Dan Nicklay
10/14/ 2024 Stephen Nelson
10/16/2024 Paul Farley
10/03/2024 Mark Keller
9/30/2024 Todd Johnson
9/30/2024  Jason Standing
7/127/2024 Russ Bertsch
6/15/2024 Donna Wieman
7/18/2024 Donna Wieman
9/12/2024  Jeffrey Casper
8/31/2024 Marta Johnson
8/31/2024  Sharon Hughes
9/16/2024  Sheldon Bruce
9/20/2024 Thomas Harknes
9/19/2024  Jim Strom
9/23/2024  Tom Williams
11/6/2024  Ken Engberg

Total Income:

Address:

N/A

3475 Siems Ct. AH
Email address

3712 Chatham Ct.
Email address

email address

4419 Amble Circle
1406 Arden View Dr.
1406 Arden View Dr.
3963 Glenview Dir.
N/A

1233 Amble Rd.
1148 Waldon Place
N/A

3740 McCracken Lane

4011 Fairview Ave. N.

1286 Karth Lake Circle

David Radziej for Arden Hills City Council 2024 Income and Expenses.

$26.87
$445.51
$470.54
$2.61
$33.95
$22.25
$20.14
$62.39
$316.04
$24.27
$2.00
$100.00

$1006.67
$2533.24

Work:
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
finance
Retired
Retired
N/A
N/A
Retired
Retired
N/A
N/A
N/A
Retired

Amount
$200.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$15.00
$150.00
$300.00
$100.00
$100.00
$20.00
$20.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$500.00
$1955.00



