CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

Chapter 211A Report Form

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of	candidate, comm	nittee, or corporation_David Radziej				
Office sought or ballot question Arden Hills, City Council District 4						
Type of C	Type of Organization: Candidate Committee Political (Action) Committee/Corporation					
Type of r	Pre	tial report Post-general Reporting pre-primary January report From 3/12/2 e-general X Final report (closes committee account - see M.S. Ch. 211A.03 for requirements)				
		CONTRIBUTIONS				
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. See note on contribution limits on the instructions page. Use a separate sheet to itemize all contributions from a single source that exceed \$100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, amount, and date.						
CASH	\$_	1955.00				
IN-KIND	, _ _	21.98				
TOTAL RE	CEIVED \$	1976.98				
		EXPENDITURES				
Include every disbursement made for a political purpose during period of time covered by report. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Itemization must include date, purpose, and amount for each expenditure.						
Date		Purpose	Amount			
Various	S	See Attached Sheet				
		тот	FAL \$2533.24			
CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total more than \$200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary. Project title or description						
Date	Purpose	Name & Address of Recipient	Expenditure or Contribution Amt			
		ТО	TAL			
CURRENT ACCOUNT BALANCE: \$ _\$578.24 I certify that this is a full and true statement						
		Signature /	Date			
Printed Name David Radziej Email davidr.dr933@gmail.com						
Address_	1144 Waldon Pl	ace, Arden Hills, MN 55112 Phone 612-590-	8038			

David Radziej for Arden Hills City Council 2024 Income and Expenses.

Expenses Continued:

10/06/2024	Office Max	Paper	\$26.87
9/30/2024	Resolutions Graphics	Signs	\$445.51
3/12/2024	Resolutions Graphics	Signs	\$470.54
8/25/2024	Dunn Bros.	Coffee	\$2.61
8/18/2024	Flaherty's Bowl	Pizza	\$33.95
7/18/2024	Flaherty's Bowl	Pizza	\$22.25
6/06/2024	Office Max	Badges	\$20.14
8/01/2024	Office Max	Paper	\$62.39
9/13/2024	Office Max	Ink	\$316.04
9/13/2024	Office Max	Paper	\$24.27
7/31/2024	City Candidate	Filing	\$2.00
8/21/2024	Nine North	Video	\$100.00
10/31/2024	Resolutions Graphics	Mailer	<u>\$1006.67</u>
Total Expens	ses		\$2533.24

n	^	^	m	le	•
	·	v		ľ	

Date:	Name:	Address:	Work:	Amount
10/24/2024	Dan Nicklay	N/A	N/A	\$200.00
10/14/ 2024	Stephen Nelson	3475 Siems Ct. AH	N/A	\$50.00
10/16/2024	Paul Farley	Email address	N/A	\$50.00
10/03/2024	Mark Keller	3712 Chatham Ct.	N/A	\$100.00
9/30/2024	Todd Johnson	Email address	N/A	\$100.00
9/30/2024	Jason Standing	email address	N/A	\$15.00
7/27/2024	Russ Bertsch	4419 Amble Circle	finance	\$150.00
6/15/2024	Donna Wieman	1406 Arden View Dr.	Retired	\$300.00
7/18/2024	Donna Wieman	1406 Arden View Dr.	Retired	\$100.00
9/12/2024	Jeffrey Casper	3963 Glenview Dr.	N/A	\$100.00
8/31/2024	Marta Johnson	N/A	N/A	\$20.00
8/31/2024	Sharon Hughes	1233 Amble Rd.	Retired	\$20.00
9/16/2024	Sheldon Bruce	1148 Waldon Place	Retired	\$100.00
9/20/2024	Thomas Harknes	N/A	N/A	\$50.00
9/19/2024	Jim Strom	3740 McCracken Lane	N/A	\$50.00
9/23/2024	Tom Williams	4011 Fairview Ave. N.	N/A	\$50.00
11/6/2024	Ken Engberg	1286 Karth Lake Circle	Retired	\$500.00
Total Income: \$19				